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ID #
C00251801
C00088369
C00241083
C00003558
C00250399
C00109355
C00251835
C00230342
C00109744
C00301341
C00300483
C00029165
C00283101
C00232173
C00280222
C00199802
C00280339
C00302067
C00258277
C00159319
C00139659
C00139741
C00301366
C00084863
C00286583
C00304022
C00148882
C00178517
C00035246
C00235572
C00141903
C00296640
C00102368
C00221887
C00305409
C00292946
C00147975
C00274480
C00210542
C99002396
C00205120
C00138560
C00142117
C00177766
C00212142
C00256800
C00203182
C00151282
C00282004
C00282327

PAC Table 5b
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1995

Committee

GOPAC INCORPORATED

CAMPAIGN AMERICA

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE IN
VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

DEMOCRATS 2000

ISSUES '96 (FKA ISSUES '94)

NORTH CAROLINA COMMITTEE AGAINST EXTREMISM

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

AMERICAN AIDS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PRICE WATERHOUSE PARTNERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PEAT MARWICK PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMM
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
REPUBLICAN NETWORK TO ELECT WOMEN (RENEW)
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

WISH LIST

JUSTICE-PAC

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS
INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

MAJORITY LEADER'S FUND

ALLIANCE FOR AMERICAN LEADERSHIP (FKA CHENEY FOR CONG)
MINNESOTA REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE
MONDAY MORNING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

IFAW ANIMAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC

LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

CAPITOL COMMITTEE, THE

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVERS FOR FREE TRADE PAC
REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

DESERT CAUCUS

PARTICIPATION 2000 INC

UNITED STATES REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE (USRC)

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)

KIDSPAC

FREEDOM LEADERSHIP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

EAST COAST CONSERVATIVE PAC (ECC PAC)

WASHINGTON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREE CUBA PAC INC

LINCOLN CLUB OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY; THE FKA GOLDEN EAGLE CLUB OF SAN D
KIRKLAND & ELLIS PAC (FKA WSS PAC)

TEAM AMERICA PAC (V-PAC)

WOMEN'S PRO-ISRAEL NATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ("WIN PAC")
CONGRESSIONAL AGENDA: 90'S

COMMITTEE FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT

MINNESOTA WOMEN'S CAMPAIGN FUND

Amount
$1,942,783
$1,674,104
$1,114,488
$781,665
$610,296
$568,142
$528,496
$508,369
$440,071
$317,268
$297,863
$294,499
$269,731
$251,647
$248,192
$240,233
$239,931
$235,499
$230,621
$229,621
$214,169
$200,478
$192,323
$182,387
$175,270
$168,900
$160,970
$154,279
$146,542
$144,642
$140,475
$129,698
$127,530
$124,767
$120,116
$118,540
$117,345
$116,602
$109,151
$108,811
$104,723
$100,081
$96,265
$95,513
$91,846
$89,904
$89,878
$87,471
$85,407
$84,528



